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 92,314

 95,702

 96,384

 91,577

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 296

 3,190

 7,210

 19,595

 56,137

 1,351

 102

 4,433

 258

 3,605

 8,248

 32,985

 44,977

 1,660

 85

 3,884

 253

 3,035

 7,970

 31,365

 47,504

 2,058

 92

 4,107

 259

 4,954

 9,121

 11,344

 59,738

 1,959

 134

 4,068

 46,796  42,216  3,302

 49,403  43,505  2,794

 49,791  43,831  2,762

 46,682  42,361  2,534

 145  145  6

 1,649  1,494  47

 3,837  3,282  91

 10,587  8,794  214

 28,668  26,863  606

 716  564  71

 54  46  2

 1,140  1,028  2,265

 146  112

 1,908  1,654  43

 4,420  3,718  110

 17,777  14,855  353

 23,097  21,343  537

 854  748  58

 45  40

 1,156  1,035  1,693

 139  107  7

 1,573  1,420  42

 4,313  3,564  93

 16,906  14,139  320

 24,508  22,516  480

 1,063  930  65

 46  43  3

 1,243  1,112  1,752

 129  124  6

 2,568  2,308  78

 5,071  3,935  115

 6,139  5,087  118

 30,403  28,709  626

 970  919  70

 65  68  1

 1,337  1,211  1,520

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  640,419
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 77,254

 96,806

 90,382

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 303

 1,594

 39,861

 11,840

 17,217

 1,102

 72

 5,265

 330

 1,989

 21,012

 9,197

 58,447

 1,249

 69

 4,513

 312

 1,950

 16,284

 10,197

 56,288

 1,495

 80

 3,776

 41,756  31,673  3,825

 50,789  42,694  3,323

 47,656  40,109  2,617

 166  129  8

 802  776  16

 23,886  15,436  539

 6,345  5,386  109

 8,666  8,386  165

 563  487  52

 42  30

 1,286  1,043  2,936

 183  140  7

 1,033  935  21

 12,655  8,033  324

 4,930  4,150  117

 30,063  27,763  621

 630  546  73

 41  27  1

 1,254  1,100  2,159

 171  133  8

 1,023  893  34

 9,366  6,700  218

 5,438  4,615  144

 29,639  26,059  590

 796  653  46

 44  34  2

 1,179  1,022  1,575

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 34,668

 37,850

 40,237

 31,160

 49,470

 44,802

 35,496

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 122

 957

 5,423

 9,165

 17,162

 578

 31

 1,230

 101

 1,092

 6,314

 15,648

 12,653

 758

 33

 1,251

 115

 1,059

 6,132

 15,698

 14,745

 1,028

 32

 1,428

 98

 1,607

 7,076

 4,952

 15,288

 838

 51

 1,250

 207

 605

 33,469

 6,171

 6,205

 591

 44

 2,178

 165

 689

 17,416

 4,541

 19,698

 598

 33

 1,662

 133

 695

 13,255

 4,646

 14,732

 682

 40

 1,313

 19,287  14,555  826

 21,235  15,825  790

 22,392  17,035  810

 17,518  12,988  654

 28,915  19,116  1,439

 25,691  17,984  1,127

 20,537  14,127  832

 66  53  3

 512  427  18

 3,031  2,322  70

 5,201  3,889  75

 9,693  7,279  190

 319  237  22

 16  15

 449  333  448

 60  41

 601  479  12

 3,550  2,685  79

 8,744  6,748  156

 7,325  5,157  171

 420  320  18

 21  12

 514  383  354

 60  50  5

 564  487  8

 3,478  2,579  75

 8,812  6,746  140

 8,349  6,253  143

 549  460  19

 14  16  2

 566  444  418

 48  46  4

 869  712  26

 4,128  2,859  89

 2,809  2,094  49

 8,649  6,482  157

 451  366  21

 24  27

 540  402  308

 122  80  5

 325  278  2

 20,535  12,501  433

 3,434  2,683  54

 3,396  2,744  65

 334  228  29

 25  19

 744  583  851

 104  58  3

 375  308  6

 10,779  6,374  263

 2,528  1,954  59

 10,944  8,548  206

 314  262  22

 21  12

 626  468  568

 82  50  1

 405  283  7

 7,959  5,117  179

 2,563  2,012  71

 8,622  5,963  147

 386  282  14

 24  15  1

 496  405  412

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  273,683           
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District

District

District
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District

 31,476

 28,880

 28,445

 35,418

 9,991

 30,115

 33,212

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 79

 988

 312

 3,776

 25,288

 284

 17

 732

 67

 1,107

 407

 5,504

 20,823

 320

 19

 633

 81

 763

 370

 4,645

 21,613

 307

 14

 652

 88

 1,332

 502

 2,600

 29,710

 358

 23

 805

 44

 405

 1,247

 1,447

 6,417

 136

 6

 289

 71

 588

 756

 1,738

 26,054

 213

 8

 687

 92

 509

 687

 2,148

 28,855

 270

 10

 641

 15,510  15,393  573

 14,074  14,294  512

 14,137  13,857  451

 17,354  17,509  555

 4,855  4,977  159

 15,103  14,527  485

 16,748  15,961  503

 37  40  2

 514  465  9

 133  178  1

 1,909  1,819  48

 12,544  12,494  250

 134  136  14

 7  10

 232  251  249

 33  34

 583  506  18

 173  226  8

 2,766  2,673  65

 10,127  10,459  237

 154  151  15

 9  10

 229  235  169

 44  36  1

 398  349  16

 160  206  4

 2,346  2,248  51

 10,805  10,613  195

 148  152  7

 8  6

 228  247  177

 47  41

 669  643  20

 224  272  6

 1,333  1,240  27

 14,614  14,811  285

 165  181  12

 11  11  1

 291  310  204

 18  24  2

 192  204  9

 627  612  8

 697  743  7

 3,143  3,220  54

 59  75  2

 3  3

 116  96  77

 37  33  1

 302  279  7

 361  388  7

 896  830  12

 13,164  12,638  252

 107  94  12

 3  5

 233  260  194

 49  42  1

 260  237  12

 295  388  4

 1,084  1,045  19

 14,697  13,857  301

 130  129  11

 5  5

 228  258  155

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  197,537           
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 26,170

 28,972

 27,702

 24,999

 17,793

 21,889

 21,674

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 95

 1,245

 1,475

 6,654

 13,687

 489

 54

 2,471

 90

 1,406

 1,527

 11,833

 11,501

 582

 33

 2,000

 57

 1,213

 1,468

 11,022

 11,146

 723

 46

 2,027

 73

 2,015

 1,543

 3,792

 14,740

 763

 60

 2,013

 52

 584

 5,145

 4,222

 4,595

 375

 22

 2,798

 94

 712

 2,840

 2,918

 12,695

 438

 28

 2,164

 87

 746

 2,342

 3,403

 12,701

 543

 30

 1,822

 11,999  12,268  1,903

 14,094  13,386  1,492

 13,262  12,939  1,501

 11,810  11,864  1,325

 7,986  7,580  2,227

 9,995  10,183  1,711

 10,371  10,021  1,282

 42  52  1

 623  602  20

 673  782  20

 3,477  3,086  91

 6,431  7,090  166

 263  191  35

 31  21  2

 459  444  1,568

 53  37

 724  669  13

 697  807  23

 6,267  5,434  132

 5,645  5,727  129

 280  277  25

 15  18

 413  417  1,170

 35  21  1

 611  584  18

 675  779  14

 5,748  5,145  129

 5,354  5,650  142

 366  318  39

 24  21  1

 449  421  1,157

 34  37  2

 1,030  953  32

 719  804  20

 1,997  1,753  42

 7,140  7,416  184

 354  372  37

 30  30

 506  499  1,008

 26  25  1

 285  294  5

 2,724  2,323  98

 2,214  1,960  48

 2,127  2,422  46

 170  184  21

 14  8

 426  364  2,008

 42  49  3

 356  348  8

 1,515  1,271  54

 1,506  1,366  46

 5,955  6,577  163

 209  190  39

 17  10  1

 395  372  1,397

 40  41  6

 358  373  15

 1,112  1,195  35

 1,791  1,558  54

 6,320  6,239  142

 280  242  21

 15  14  1

 455  359  1,008

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  169,199           


